3 - Circuit Protection & Industrial Control

AC336716

9 - 13A Contactor Overload
for use with D09 - D38

Overload relays do not fit on TC1
contactors with 2N/O + 2N/C main pole
contacts

Technical Specification

Relay Setting Range (A)
Fuse Rating

Base Plating

Rated Insulation Voltage (Ui)

Rated Operating Voltage upto

Rated Impulse Withstand Voltage (Uimp)
Frequency Limits

Setting Range

Tightening Torque

Tripping Class

9to 13

16 aM(A)
25 g1 (A)

TA7-D0964
690V

600V

6KV

0... 400 Hz
0.1..13A
1.7Nm
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Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet.
All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer.



